DISPOSABLE | VISAGE
99 Inverness Drive East Suite #180
Englewood, CO 80112-5122 U.S.A.
Tel: 1 (720) 303-6806660
Email: sales@thekushcart.com
KUSHCART LLC
Visage 3.0ML Smart Disposable
KC-D12I/30
EmPower Your Oil & Brand to be the BEST.
Customized Device Settings for the BEST Oil
Performance with Device Counterfeit Authentication.
DISPOSABLE | VISAGE
99 Inverness Drive East Suite #180
Englewood, CO 80112-5122 U.S.A.
Tel: 1 (720) 303-6806660
Email: sales@thekushcart.com
KUSHCART LLC
FEATURE
 The box-like device body of Visage keeps the cartridge always upright to avoid
the device leaking oil as well as reduces the risk of the device getting damaged
and keeps it clean.
 The three-stage design of the oil chamber allows the cannabis oil to be atomized
optimally, so as to avoid the oil residue problems.
Embedded with Zirconia ceramic heating core, Visage BOX can perfectly controls the
cannabis concentrates responsive speed and an even working temperature to produce
pure and consistent flavor
Disposable Specification
Volume 3.0ml
Mouthpiece Style: Flat
Mouthpiece Material: pc
Resistance 1.2-1.6ohm
Battery Capacity 350mAh
Aperture Inlet 4 Air Inlets / 1.6mm/2.0mm
Tank Material PCTG
Center Post SS304
Output Voltage: 2.6V/ 3.3V/ 4.0V (3 Taps to Change the Voltage Setting)
Preheat Mode 1.2V - 1.8V (4 Taps to Activate the Preheat mode)
Power On/ Off 5 Taps to Turn On /Off
Charge Port: Type-C
Airflow: Bottom Airflow
Activation touch activated
Filling Method: Top Fill
Weight: 29g
Dimensions: 22.4X38.2X56.1mm
Color Customize Available
DISPOSABLE | VISAGE
99 Inverness Drive East Suite #180
Englewood, CO 80112-5122 U.S.A.
Tel: 1 (720) 303-6806660
Email: sales@thekushcart.com
KUSHCART LLC